

Property Owner/Manager Consent

The tenant ("Tenant") named on this form has requested that ICF International ("ICF"), acting on behalf of Public Service Company of New Mexico ("PNM"), perform a PNM Home Energy Checkup ("Checkup") for the property ("Property") where the tenant resides (i.e., the "Property" identified on this form). As part of the assessment, ICF may install energy efficiency measures that are subsidized by PNM. These measures may include up to 20 efficient light bulbs, a programmable thermostat, up to two efficient-flow showerheads, two LED nightlights, two smart power strips and/or up to three faucet aerators. By signing this document, the owner or manager of the property (the "Property Owner/Manager") consents to installation of such measures in the tenant's unit.

Tenant Information

Please print			
Tenant:			
Street Address:		Unit #:	
City:		State: Z	IP:
Telephone #:	Cell #:		
As the tenant at the aforementioned prop	perty, I attest that I am at least 18 years of	age.	
Tenant Signature:		Date:	

Property Owner/Manager Information

Please print			
Property Name (if applicable):			
Property Owner/Manager Name(s):	 		
Street Address:	 		
City:	State:	ZIP:	
Telephone #:			

As the owner/manager of the aforementioned property, I (we) have the authority to consent to improvements and alterations within the tenant's unit. I (we) hereby authorize ICF to perform a checkup and to install any of the following items in the tenant's unit: CFL/LED light bulbs, programmable thermostat, efficient-flow showerhead, LED nightlight, smart power strip and/or faucet aerators. I (we) are not responsible for any costs associated with this assessment.

Property Owner/Manager Signature:	
Title:	Date:

Email form to info@pnmhomecheckup.com

Fax form to 1-855-775-6492 or

Have form available for your assessor at the time of your **initial** appointment.